0027 Etables / Mer
Nom et Prénom
ANDRE Georges
BALLOUARD Serge
BALLOUARD Bernard
BANNIER Michelle
BAPTISTE YVON
BAQUER Nicole
BAQUER Yvon
BERGET Hubert
BODIN Marie-Christine
BOMBRAULT Alain
BRIEND Eric

CACHO Marc
CARAYOL Georges
CARBONNIER Alain
CARBONNIER Eliane
CHAPIN Christian
CHAU René
CHENARD JEAN-PIERRE
CORBEL Daniel
COSQUER Marie Paule
COSQUER Jacques
COSSON Jean-Paul
COUSIN Frangoise
CRAN JACQUES

DE BIASI FRANCOIS
DENIS VINCENT
DERRIEN THIERRY
DODE Denise
DUBOURG Jean Michel
DUVEAU ALAIN
EOUZAN Serge

EVEN Albert

FAUBEL Monique
FLECK Pascal

FLECK Elisabeth
GILLOUARD PATRICE
GIRARD Jeannine
GOUARIN Daniel
GUEYDAN Gilbert
GUILLEUX ALAIN
GUILLOU Lucienne
HAMON Chantal
HENRY Jean-Paul
HENRY Sylvie

HENRY Yoann

Classificatic Cert. médic

Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2021
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Promotion 2023
Non Classé 2022
Promotion 2023
Promotion 2022
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2023
Promotion 2023
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Promotion 2023
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2021
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2021
Non Classé 2023
Honneur2 2021
Promotion 2021
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2021
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2023
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2022
Non Classé 2022

Sexe
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Categorie
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior



HERAULT Claude
HEUZE SERGE
HEUZE NICOLE
HOUEROQU lvan
HYDRIO Danielle
JEAN Michel

KERGOURLAY MICHELLE
KUNTZ JEAN JACQUES

LAFAUX Luc

LE BAIL Martine
LE BARS Patrice
LE CAER Denis

LE CLEC'H Jean-Claude

LE COCGUEN Marie-Annick
LE COCGUEN Jean-Claude
LE FAUCHEUR Jean-Jacques

LE FER REMY

LE FLOCH Hubert

LE GOAS Clément

LE GOFF Hervé

LE LAY JEAN-CLAUDE
LE LAY Brigitte

LE MEE Joseph

LE MERDY YVES

LE ROUX Michel

LE ROUX Jean-Yves
LEBLANC Hélene
LEBLANC Michel
LENAY ALAIN
LORANT Hervé
LOZACH Jean-Pierre
MARISSAL ALAIN
MAURICE Yolande
MEHU Maryse
MEILHAN Alain
MERLO Thierry
MORELLEC Colette
MORIN Ghislaine
MORINIERE Dany
MORO Daniel
MORVAN Danielle
NADAL Jean-Phillippe
NERZIC Alain
NICOLAZIC ARSENE
NOGUEIRE Christiane
PARADIS CLAUDE
PARTOUCHE MICHEL

Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé

2023
2022
2022
2022
2023
2021
2023
2022
2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
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Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior

Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran



PHILIPPE JOEL
RAULT Lionel
RENAUD Jean Michel
RICHARD André
ROBE ANDRE

ROBIN Gwenaél
ROULE Bernard
SEIGNARD Gérard
SOULARD Sonia
THORAVAL YVON
TRILLARD STEPHANE
TUPIN Patrick
VALLEE Patrick
VANEZ Frédérique
VANEZ CLARA
VANEZ Jean-Claude
VANEZ Benjamin

VERDOUX Pierre - Yves

VINCENT JEAN-PIERRE
VOILLERY Daniel

ZIEGELMEYER Jean-Pierre

Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Promotion
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé
Non Classé

2023
2021
2023
2023
2022
2023
2022
2023
2021
2023
2021
2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2021
2023
2021
2022
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Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior

Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior

Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Senior

Senior

Senior

Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran
Vétéran



